Fieldbus Gateway
RS-232 to PROFINET

EPGGO001

Part Number Technical Data

PROFINET

Supply Voltage

Current Consumption Gateway (Ub = 24 V)
Temperature Range

Short Circuit Protection
Reverse Polarity Protection
Overload Protection
Interface

Baud Rate RS-232

Baud Rate PROFINET
Number of Bus Clients
Protection Class

Material

Weight

Degree of Protection

Connection Mode Supply Voltage
Connection RS-Side

10..32V DC
<100 mA
0..55 °C

RS-232

< 115200 Bd
<100 MBd
512

11

Plastic PA

150 g

1P20

Terminal Block
Terminal Block

Connection Bus Side RJ45
DIN-Rail mounting 35 mm
PROFINET o
Connection Table No. ﬁ
[ J Easy handling Suitable Connection Equipment No.
o Gateway from RS-232/422/485 interfaces to
PROFINET

o With two Industrial Ethernet ports

These fieldbus gateways allow an easy connection of
sensors and scanners to PROFINET.

Complementary Products
Software
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All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)
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