Fieldbus Gateway RS-232 to PROFINET

PROFINET

EPGG001

Part Number



- Easy handling
- Gateway from RS-232/422/485 interfaces to PROFINET
- With two Industrial Ethernet ports

Technical Data

Electrical Data	
Supply Voltage	1032 V DC
Current Consumption Gateway (Ub = 24 V)	< 100 mA
Temperature Range	055 °C
Short Circuit Protection	yes
Reverse Polarity Protection	yes
Overload Protection	yes
Interface	RS-232
Baud Rate RS-232	< 115200 Bd
Baud Rate PROFINET	< 100 MBd
Number of Bus Clients	512
Protection Class	III
Mechanical Data	
Material	Plastic PA
Weight	150 g
Degree of Protection	IP20
Connection Mode Supply Voltage	Terminal Block
Connection RS-Side	Terminal Block
Connection Bus Side	RJ45
DIN-Rail mounting	35 mm
PROFINET	
	•
Connection Table No.	42

These fieldbus gateways allow an easy connection of sensors and scanners to PROFINET.

Complementary Products Software

Industrial Communication





